CURATED COLLECTION eff. 9-10-25
A Division of Whitewood Industries.  100 Liberty Drive.  Thomasville, NC 27360.  P:336-472-0303  /  F:888-636-6521
Possession of this price list does not constitute a right to purchase.
Pricing/Availability is subject to change, always check order acknowledgements.
HOW TO ORDER TABLES:
1. All table tops and bases are listed and to be ordered separate, in order to achieve any single or two tone combination.
2. Simply list the item # of the product, followed by the desired finish code to the right.
example: CTT-4866-28 & CPB-23-81 = this would be the 48" oval top in Chalk with flair pedestal base in Denim.
ITEM # CUBE DESCRIPTION FINISH OPTIONS NC PRICE
28 = Chalk
CTT-4866 8.79 48x48x66" Table Top 51 = Cognac $320.00
(drop-in leaf) 178 = Wheat
187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CPB-23 7.68 Pedestal Base 178 = Wheat $128.00
81 = Denim
187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CPB-25 2.93 Pedestal Base 178 = Wheat $128.00
81 = Denim
187 = Nickel
ITEM # CUBE DESCRIPTION FINISH OPTIONS NC PRICE
28 = Chalk
CTT-4078 8.57 40x60x78" Table Top 51 = Cognac $300.00
(self-storing leaf) 178 = Wheat
187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CLB-40 2.78 Flair Legs / Base - set of 4 178 = Wheat $128.00
(apron's packaged with legs) 81 = Denim
187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CLB-42 2.78 Shaker Legs / Base - set of 4 178 = Wheat $128.00
(apron's packaged with legs) 81 = Denim
187 = Nickel
ITEM # CUBE DESCRIPTION FINISH OPTIONS NC PRICE
28 = Chalk
CTT-4094 12.53 40x78x94" Table Top 51 = Cognac $360.00
(self-storing leaf) 178 = Wheat
187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CTB-71 8.05 Trestle Base 178 = Wheat $215.00
81 = Denim
187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CTB-73 8.87 Trestle Base 178 = Wheat $215.00
81 = Denim
187 = Nickel
PEDESTAL TABLES
TRESTLE TABLES
LEG TABLES
ITEM # CUBE DESCRIPTION FINISH OPTIONS NC PRICE
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CB-5818 28.28 58x18x36H" Buffet 178 = Wheat $415.00
81 = Denim
187 = Nickel
HOW TO ORDER CHAIRS:
1. Chairs may be ordered fully assembled or RTA, find below item #'s for each version.
2. List the chair item #, followed by the desired finish code to the right. First finish # = frame, second finish # = seat.
3. Or you may order a fabric seat per the fabric level upcharge listed below.
example: CC-84B-81-28 = this would be the Canyon chair with Denim frame and Chalk seat.
ITEM # CUBE DESCRIPTION FINISH NC PRICE
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CC-85B 17.64 Curated Amanda Chair 178 = Wheat $88.00
20"W x 23"D x 42"H 81 = Denim
(fully assembled with flared legs) 187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CC-86B 15.84 Curated Elle Chair 178 = Wheat $88.00
20"W x 23"D x 40.5"H 81 = Denim
(fully assembled with flared legs) 187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CC-87B 15.72 Curated Creekside Chair 178 = Wheat $88.00
20"W x 23"D x 40.5"H 81 = Denim
(fully assembled with shaker legs) 187 = Nickel
ITEM # CUBE DESCRIPTION FINISH NC PRICE
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CC-85 (frame) 5.88 (2 per pack) Curated Amanda Chair Frame 178 = Wheat $78.00
CCS-80 (seat) 1.8 (2 per pack) Universal Chair Seat 81 = Denim $0.00
20"W x 23"D x 42"H 187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CC-86 (frame) 5.28 (2 per pack) Curated Elle Chair Frame 178 = Wheat $78.00
CCS-80 (seat) 1.8 (2 per pack) Universal Chair Seat 81 = Denim $0.00
20"W x 23"D x 40.5"H 187 = Nickel
28 = Chalk
51 = Cognac
CC-87 (frame) 5.24 (2 per pack) Curated Creekside Chair Frame 178 = Wheat $78.00
CCS-80 (seat) 1.8 (2 per pack) Universal Chair Seat 81 = Denim $0.00
20"W x 23"D x 40.5"H 187 = Nickel
RTA chair frames and RTA chair seats may not be ordered individually, must pair together
Upholstered seat option: ie: CC-80-F??  -  Standard = $15, Designer = $25, Premium = $35
Upholstered seat option: ie: CC-87B-28-F??  -  Standard = $15, Designer = $25, Premium = $35
RTA CHAIR COMPONENETS
BUILT (fully assembled) CHAIRS
BUFFET / SERVER